IDNIYRA 2002 Ranking List - sorted by rank

updated January 17, 2002

Gougeon
Jablonski
Zeiger
Burczynski
Harper
Karlsson
Sherry
Gross

Luks
Schutte
Smith
Williams
Kuulmann
Sewelling
Struble
Gougeon
Hool
Koschinat
Lonegren
Cederblad
Christensen
Lindgren
Dennis
Moller
VandenBrink
Vooremaa
Davenport
Schneider
Brieden
Goodwin
Marcinczyk
Wolff
Baranowski
Loenneke
Kardas
Kent
O'Brien
Vuithier
Cartwright
Jones
Rozenbergs
Andersson
Jones
Tolsma
Bohn
Elnionis
Evans

Jan
Karol
Bernd
Mishal
John
Thomas
Ron
Tomas
Ake
Daan
Greg
J.Bruce
Rene
Jonas
Matt
Meade
Mati
Lars
Fredrik
Anders
Mark
Tomas
John
Ola
Hennie
Vaiku
John
Jakob
Bryan
Paul
Wieslaw
Mark
Adam
Louis
Dariusz
Jeffrey
Mike
Jean-Claude
Cliff
Stan
Gunars
Kjell
Donald
Johan
Jorg
Raivo
Robert

UsS 1183
P 36

G 107

P 114
US 4379
S 580
UsS 44

S 330
S5

H 633
US 3662
UsS 3283
C22

S 222
US 183
US 882
C 46

G 776

S 85

S 611
US 4824
S8l

US 4691
S 296

H 313
C6

US 4961
P 679
UsS 4175
US 4061
P 110
KC 4190
P 235
uUs 294
P 13

US 3535
US 3456
Z79

UsS 118
US 4974
06

S 66

US 610
H 580

G 737
04

US 4975
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Orlebeke
Seegers
Ebler
Woodruff
Comtesse
Schmitt
Clapp
Koop
Struble
Jankowski
Kuulmann
Brown
Kramer
Lovejoy
Saraskin
Smith, Jr.
Forstmann
Kickhafer
Lebeau
Sherry
Cave
Kraushar
Rogoski
Babcock
Bock
Brush
Grogan
Kiefer
Leszczynski
Smiltenieks
Vasiliev
Winquist
Baby
Backman
Ettl

Hadley
Johns
Petersen
Rimmo
Thiessen
McDaniels
Minarek
Ratliff
Rowecki
Schwartz
Zakrzewski
Enoksson
Kapustin
Leonard
Petzke

Steve
Christian
Hans
Peter
Jean-Pierre
Steven
Dave
Aare
Bob
Mike
Mati
Bruce
Bogdan
Guy
Peter
Ken
Axel
David
Leon
Wendell
Bob
Piotr
Randy
C Butch
Andreas
Don

Jim
Mark
Jan
Elmars
Oleg
Jan
Andre
Jan
Robert
James
Pete
Dan W.
Mats
Bob
Duane
Jorg
Matt
Roger
Ola
Tomasz
Mikael
Kiril
David
Holger

US 4926
G 551

D 92

UsS 406
Z 47

US 4949
US 5116
C 27

US 4055
us 3271
c2

UsS 1610
P 123
US 4638
C1

UsS 4137
G 244
US 4602
Us 30
uUs 45
US 445
P 237
UsS 4192
UsS 88

G 624
US 4009
us 3
US 4695
P 61

0 60
R1

L 60

KC 4360
L 67

G 53

US 3406
UsS 2360
D61

S 607
US 1854
uUsS 3379
G 479
US 4950
P 251

S 613

P 55

L 29

R 151
US 4730
G 890

14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26



Ryan
Burczynski
Chatterton
Falk-Ronne
Marc-Martin
Eriksson
Forstmann
Kaiser

Root

Trost
Cornelius
Durr

Isabell

Muller-Hartburg

Rast
Rudolf
Schumacher
Coberly
Fiedler
Najdrowski
Fagerberg
Hoeper
Kroglowski
Mancini
Moller
Parker
Reedijk
Tomingas
Cummins
Jellema
Pegel
Schultz
Fitzgerald
Johansson
Leonards
Mitchell
Persson
Van Rooij
Bokfors
Buhler
Croasdale
Eder
Parker
Pettersson
Reynolds
Forrer
Holman
Lemberg
Schreiber
Hool

Erik
Lucasz
Markham
Peter
Philippe
Dag
Heiner
Richard
Scott
Ekke
Gregory
Philippe
Mark
Andreas
Robert
Fredy
Robert
William
Anja
Jerzy
Jan
Peter
Wulf
Anthony
Lars D.
Brian
Bart
Agu
Robert
Jan
Jane
Reinhardt
Patrick
Gutta
Christian
Ken
Arne
Peter
Stefan
Bernd
Ray
Bogdan
Dick
Mikael
Brad
Christian
Robert
Richard Jr.
Manfred
Janno

US 5123
P14

US 4811
D 282
Z61
S74

G 444
US 4249
UsS 738
G 803
US 1019
Z50

uUs 5014
OE 222
UsS 1313
Z42

US 4032
UsS 472
G 390
P24

S 300
UsS 4140
G 749
US 1196
D 126
US 5048
H 148
C3

US 3433
H 208
UsS 805
G 145
US 4203
S 44

G 846
US 5118
S 370

H 199

S 107

G 847
UsS 1873
P 51

US 4738
L 65

KC 4507
Z63

uUsS 3705
US 4755
G99

C 48

26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29

29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36



Macur
Simard
Teal
Baldwin
Bergvall
Gervais
Labozzetta
Rasmussen
Enoksson
Lemberg
Obermaier
Rehe
Varo
Abbot
Cook
McDowell
Ozols
Reis
Hadorn
Jorgensen
Nevedal
Nichols
Stefanski
Wall
Austin
Backlund
Burgess
Eindhoven
Leszek
Loomis
Muller-Hartburg
Stuertz
Broeg
Hamill
Harvey
Kiefer
Maronier
Romaner
Svensson
Winquist
Dietmar
Morin
Sjoeberg
Stenman
Wojewski
Zarins

Zoll
Crucet
Fadeyev
Firmbach

Stanislaw
JF

Chris
Michael
Mikael
Paul
Vince
Henning
Bengt
Richard
Sebastian
Michael
Tonis
Dave
Robert
Scott
Janis
George
Daniel
Poul
Dan

Mel

Al

Lars D.
Tom

Dan
Barry
Jan
Przybysz
John
Niklas
Harald
Peter
Thomas
Doug
Sam
Harry
Helmuth
Jocke
John
Gottke
Claude
Oa
Jakob
Jaroslaw
llmar
David
Richard
Victor
Catherine

P 111
KC 5159
US 1985
UsS 4597
S 705
US 4626
US 4962
D 157
L9

US 4155
G 517
UsS 5144
C5

US 5143
US 4915
US 4315
05

US 5053
Z74

D 156
US 5132
us 2780
UsS 5084
S 660
US 4889
L 70

US 4823
H 55

P 98

UsS 4923
OE 221
G 201

G 828
US 4065
UsS 1202
US 5555
H 368
OE 110
S 398

L 601

G 544
KC 5001
L1

L 96

P 183

S 510
US 4911
US 4916
R 82

US 3590

36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44



Hamill
Lantz

Olfen
Partel
Volkman
Condon
Gagnier
Kennedy
Schiotlin
Szumowski
Timofeyev
Abrams
Asars
Huber
Peter
Bowman
Kolb
Aardemaa
Kopylov
Whitcomb, 1l
Wurdemann
Beijersten
Heide
Neumuller
Siems
Vainsalu
Zijlema
Kruger
Madden
Mittelmeyer
Pettersson
Haase
Oost
Williams
Dieckmann
Johnson
Connell
Dakin
Kuntze
Nielsen
Potcova
Smit

Barne
Burda
Lemke
Lofberg
Schwippert
Vendetti
Blair
Gibson

Rosemary
Lars
Thommy
Heldur
John
William
Marc
Steve
Fred
Ryszard
Alexander
Sheldon
Uldis
Thomas
Munnich
Hal

Jost
Toivo
Alexander
Eben
Claas
Per-Ake
Herman
Ronald
Torsten
Ants

Piet Hopma
Klaus
Steven
Charles
Hakan
Jan
Hertzen
Chris
Uwe
Randy
Danny
Herb
Ulrich
Otto
Richard
Ruud
Klas
Charles
Jorgen
Mats
Wolfgang
John
Charlie
Dave

US 4066
S 552

G 884
c7

us

UsS 4099
KC 5165
US 5096
US 4980
P 134

R 16

UsS 3042
03

G8

OE 41
us 1277
G 936
Cc4

R 58

Us 4775
G 610

S 519

G 927
US 1766
G 666
C29

H 667

G 775
UsS 4512
H 677

S 559

G 110

H 341
K1

G 600
UsS 4000
US 1630
uUs 2237
G 257

D 108
UsS 216
H 460

S 367
uUsS 3181
G 792

L 69
G714
US 365
US 4387
US 3400

44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55



Grothues-Spork  Matthias

Long George
Mellenthin Rainer
Axling Harald
Burtick Theo
Hogenboom Ruud
Kulebiakin Viacheslav
Enroth Christer
Joern Koepcke
Mote Harry
SpitczokVonBrisit Detlev
Huss Detlef
Mittl Michael
Rombouts Henk
Wessman Jarmo
Zuhlke Markus Jr.
Blacklock Peter J.
Buchner Tomas
Gankevich Maxim
Schmitz Ger
Fredrickson John
Keller Jorgen
Kremer Greg
Spaas Ernst
VanWettum Martin
Betzoldt Glenn
Croasdale Chris
Marsden Neil
Narajek Uwe
Cantlon Vern
Ebner Helmuth
Even Paul
Hoffman Wolfgang
Bachelin Pierre
Bowen Ted
Mattsson Kjell
Schweneker Stefan
Brown Duncan
Nilsen Joel
Binatszky Karl-H
Bjorkrot Ronnie
Schweiger Stephan
Lemke Ernst
Lixfeld Dieter
Vanderberg Evert
Vinke Egbert
Rathcke Rolf
Dancker-Jensen Erik
Schillert Henning
Schulz Dieter

G 900
uUsS 2138
G 521

S 714
KC 5113
H 62

R 61
S73

G 580
us 2

G 654

G 975

G 706

H 145

L 28

US 4643
US 4794
G 544

R 13

G 386
Us 4757
G119
US 5155
H 353

H 404
US 5172
US 4826
K 10
G611
US 4535
OE 227
G 569

G 154
Z25

US 3865
S 557

G 755
uUsS 2857
S 720

G 836

S 553

G 799

G 791

G 440
us4

G 224

G 425

D 137

G 499

G 487

55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
68
68
68



Bauer
Ducommun
Hammer
Honkanen
Afanasiev
Mueller-Schaem
Pulykov
Rakuschan
Caron

Flint

Durr
Leonard
Carnaghi
Von Selsam
Querner
Adsten
Mack
Travnicek
Zakrzewski
Donner
Stephans
Wolbern
Zschunke
Kristen
Nielsen
Pedersen
Bakker
Ploum
Wessely
Kristen
Rowland
Hinrichsen
Liese
Weber
Kramer
Moeller
Szumowski
Marti
Elfstrom
Good
Galitch
Ostlin
Schutte
Ebner
Hobbie
Andersson
Holsoe

Bel

Hutter
Persson

Rudi
Patrick
Carsten
Raimo
Alexander
Winfried
Sergey
Heinrich
Sandre
Bernhard
Jerome
Bruce
J.P.
Friedrich-Karl
Rob

Jan
George
Roland
Joel

Lars
Hugh
Wolfgang
Ernst
Andreas
Poul Dam
Lars

Ko

Piet
Jurgen
Hubert
Gareth J.
Rainer
Friedel
Steen
Manfred
Ruth
Tomasz
Ueli
Hakan
Michael
Alexander
Bernt
Rob
Oliver
Dietmar
Christer
Jorgen
Carel
Ulrich
Lennart

OE 39
Z70

G 545
L 13

R 139
G 605
RS

OE 7

H 707
G 969
Z 57
uUs 151
UsS 3743
G 220
H 666
S 418
US 5110
OE 93
S 547
L34
uUs 5127
G

G 922
G 340
D 189
D 293
H 775
H 472
G 75

G 133
K11

G 308
G 286
D 221
G114
D 242
P 133
Z78

S 143
Z45

R 10

S 173
H 488
OE 242
G 301
S 717
D 128
H 665
OE 241
S10

69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
75
75
75
75
76

77
77
78
78
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
85
86
87
87
89
89
90
91
91
93
95
96
96
96



Querner
Sons
Westra

Guyonne
Hermann
Laci

H 664
G 266
H 631

96
96
96



